T-X
Model No. Price Description
FW-304 $100 Reference Book:
Piping Calculations
Manual
Ordering Example: TYTP-532332-50, 50' of tubing. 0.03" wall, 5⁄32" OD, 3⁄32" ID, $90.
PFA tubing is a flexible tubing with
an almost transparent appearance.
Unlike pipe, PFA tubing can be
extruded in very long, continuous

Service Temp: -196 to 260°C
(-320 to 500°F)
ASTM: 3307
*Specifications given are typical.
Field testing is recommended to
find the actual operating specifications
in the given application.
Notes: PFA is clear in color and
can be heat sealed and heat bonded.
Sold in standard coil lengths of 25, 50, and
100'. PFA packages have no splices.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
1⁄16 to 3⁄8" OD TUBING
Std Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (in) (in) (in) @ 73°F
TYTP-116132-100 $125 100 0.016 1⁄16
1⁄32 345
TYTP-18116-25 35 25 0.03 1⁄8
1⁄16 325
TYTP-18116-50 70 50 0.03 1⁄8
1⁄16 325
TYTP-18116-100 140 100 0.03 1⁄8
1⁄16 325
TYTP-316116-50 150 50 0.063 3⁄16
1⁄16 450
TYTP-316116-100 300 100 0.063 3⁄16
1⁄16 450
TYTP-532332-50 90 50 0.03 5⁄32
3⁄32 260
TYTP-532332-100 180 100 0.03 5⁄32
3⁄32 260
TYTP-31618-50 110 50 0.03 3⁄16
1⁄8 215
TYTP-31618-100 220 100 0.03 3⁄16
1⁄8 215
TYTP-1418-25 90 25 0.063 1⁄4 1⁄8 340
TYTP-1418-50 180 50 0.063 1⁄4 1⁄8 340
TYTP-1418-100 360 100 0.063 1⁄4 1⁄8 340
TYTP-14532-25 100 25 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 255
TYTP-14532-50 200 50 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 255
TYTP-14532-100 400 100 0.047 1⁄4 5⁄32 255
TYTP-14316-50 160 50 0.03 1⁄4 3⁄16 160
TYTP-14316-100 320 100 0.03 1⁄4 3⁄16 160
TYTP-516316-25 150 25 0.063 5⁄16
3⁄16 275
TYTP-516316-50 300 50 0.063 5⁄16
3⁄16 275
TYTP-516316-100 600 100 0.063 5⁄16
3⁄16 275
TYTP-51614-25 100 25 0.03 5⁄16
1⁄4 130
TYTP-51614-50 200 50 0.03 5⁄16
1⁄4 130
TYTP-51614-100 400 100 0.03 5⁄16
1⁄4 130
TYTP-3814-25 150 25 0.063 3⁄8
1⁄4 225
TYTP-3814-50 300 50 0.063 3⁄8
1⁄4 225
TYTP-3814-100 600 100 0.063 3⁄8
1⁄4 225
OMEGAFLEX ® Chemical Tubing
PFA FORMULATION
TYTP Series
Starts at
$35
25' Spool
Accessory
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
T-X
T
Sold in standard lengths of 25, 50, and 100'.
Ordering Example: TYTP-86-50, 50' of tubing, 1 mm wall, 8 mm OD, 6 mm ID, $200.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
4 to 16 mm OD Metric Diameters
Std Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°F
TYTP-42-50 $110 50 1 4 2 400
TYTP-42-100 220 100 1 4 2 400
TYTP-64-25 65 25 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-50 130 50 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-100 260 100 1 6 4 265
TYTP-86-25 100 25 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-50 200 50 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-100 400 100 1 8 6 200
TYTP-108-25 140 25 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-50 280 50 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-100 560 100 1 10 8 160
TYTP-1210-25 160 25 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-50 320 50 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-100 640 100 1 12 10 130
Model No. Price Description
FW-321 $80 Reference Book:
Introduction to
Practical Fluid
Flow
Ordering Example: TYTP-5812-100, 100', 0.063" wall, 5⁄8" OD, 1⁄2" ID, $1120.
OMEGAFLEX ® Chemical Tubing
PFA FORMULATION
3⁄8 to 2 1⁄8" OD TUBING
Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (in) (in) (in) @ 73°F
TYTP-38516-25 $120 25 0.03 3⁄8 5⁄16 105
TYTP-38516-50 240 50 0.03 3⁄8 5⁄16 105
TYTP-38516-100 480 100 0.03 3⁄8 5⁄16 105
TYTP-716516-25 200 25 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 195
TYTP-716516-50 400 50 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 195
TYTP-716516-100 800 100 0.063 7⁄16
5⁄16 195
TYTP-71638-25 140 25 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 90
TYTP-71638-50 280 50 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 90
TYTP-71638-100 560 100 0.03 7⁄16
3⁄8 90
TYTP-1238-25 200 25 0.063 1⁄2
3⁄8 425
TYTP-1238-50 400 50 0.063 1⁄2
3⁄8 425
TYTP-1238-100 800 100 0.063 1⁄2
3⁄8 425
TYTP-12716-25 150 25 0.03 1⁄2
7⁄16 80
TYTP-12716-50 300 50 0.03 1⁄2
7⁄16 80
TYTP-12716-100 600 100 0.03 1⁄2
7⁄16 80
TYTP-916716-25 420 25 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 150
TYTP-916716-50 840 50 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 150
TYTP-916716-100 1680 100 0.063 9⁄16
7⁄16 150
TYTP-91612-25 225 25 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 70
TYTP-91612-50 450 50 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 70
TYTP-91612-100 900 100 0.03 9⁄16
1⁄2 70
TYTP-5812-25 280 25 0.063 5⁄8 1⁄2 135
TYTP-5812-50 560 50 0.063 5⁄8 1⁄2 135
TYTP-5812-100 1120 100 0.063 5⁄8 1⁄2 135
TYTP-3458-25 275 25 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 115
TYTP-3458-50 550 50 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 115
TYTP-3458-100 1100 100 0.063 3⁄4
5⁄8 115
TYTP-08334-25 280 25 0.04 0.83 3⁄4 65
TYTP-178-25 460 25 0.063 1 7⁄8 85
TYTP-1101-5 150 5 Straight 0.05 1.10 1 60
TYTP-1181-5 150 5 Straight 0.063 11⁄8 1 75
Accessory
Specialty Tubing
Available!